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Wash & Blow \ 58 -
Wash & Blow (Straight) - 68
Wash & Blow (Curl) - /8"
Evening Hairdo 4 148*
WASH & CUT
RM

M F
Creative Hair Designer /5 88"
Artistic Director 108 128*
Kid Cut ‘ 60 60
*pelow 120cm height *excludes hair wash
Fringe Cut 28 28

*excludes hair wash

On Quotation
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Touch Up with Scalp Protection - 270

Colour + Wash & Cut 278 358"

with Scalp Protection
(MajiFASHION - Water Permeable)
(Dia Light - French Glossing)

INOA + Wash & Cut
with Scalp Proftection

(Ammonia Free)

Hair Extension

308 388*

Creative Fashion Colour
with Scalp Proftection

- Half Head 518
- Full Head 628 [ 728 | 828 | 928"

Volumizing Perm 278 3587
+ Wash & Cut

Air Wave Perm or Cosmetic Perm 378 428*
+ Wash & Cut

Classic Rebonding 378 428"
+ Wash & Cut
Soft Relaxing 378 428°
+ Wash & Cut
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Signature Treatment

L'Oréal Professionnel

Absolut Repair Molecular Treatment

L'Oreal Professionnel
Metal DX Treatment

WASH & BLOW TREATMENT
’ | RM " RM
M F

218"
248"

268"

LUXURY TREATMENT
RM

Soothing Scalp Ritual

(Sensitive Scalp)

Rebalancing Scalp Ritual

(Oily & Dandruff Scalp)

Density Enhancer Ritual

(For women / men hair thinning)

Anti-Hair Loss Ritual

(For women / men hair loss)

Fusio-Scrub

Genesis Anti-Hair Fall Ritual

(For women hair fall prevention & hair breakage)

Fusio Dose Hair Beauty Ritual

(Instant & personalized hair fransformation)

Colour Protection

& Reconsfructing Ritual

(For colour-treated and sanitized length)

Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual

(For damaged hair)

Chronologiste Regeneration Ritual

(For hair & scalp that need to be regenerated & revitalized)
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PARIS

PARIS

248"

248"

248"

248"

308*

308"

328"

348"

5307

580*

*Additional 10% charges by Artistic Director.




