A-SALOON® PRESTIGE

		74
WASH & BLOW		
Wash & Blow	R M 58	M F
Wash & Blow (Straight)		68+
Wash & Blow (Curl)	-	78 ⁺
Evening Hairdo		140
WASH & CUT		
	R M	M
Creative Hair Designer	75	88+
Artistic Director	108	128+
Kid Cut *below 120cm height *excludes hair wash	60	60+
Fringe Cut *excludes hair wash	28	28
	n Quot	ation
L'ORÉAL PROFESSIONNEL SERV		M
Touch Up with Scalp Protection	M	F 270
Colour + Wash & Cut with Scalp Protection (MajiFASHION - Water Permeable) (Dia Light - French Glossing)	278	358+
iNOA + Wash & Cut with Scalp Protection (Ammonia Free)	308	388+
Creative Fashion Colour with Scalp Protection - Half Head - Full Head 628 / 72		18 /928+
Volumizing Perm + Wash & Cut	278	358+
Air Wave Perm or Cosmetic Perm + Wash & Cut	378	428+
Classic Rebonding + Wash & Cut	378	428+

TREATMENT	
	RM
Signature Treatment	218+
L'Oréal Professionnel Absolut Repair Molecular Treatmen	248+
L'Oréal Professionnel Metal DX Treatment	268+

	LUXURY TREATMENT	
		RM
S	KÉRASTASE Scalp Ritual Soothing Scalp Ritual Sensitive Scalp)	248+
	Rebalancing Scalp Ritual Oily & Dandruff Scalp)	248+
	Density Enhancer Ritual For women / men hair thinning)	248+
	Anti-Hair Loss Ritual For women / men hair loss)	248+
F	Fusio-Scrub	308+
k	(ÉRASTASE Hair Ritual	
	Genesis Anti-Hair Fall Ritual For women hair fall prevention & hair breakage)	308+
F (Fusio Dose Hair Beauty Ritual Instant & personalized hair transformation)	328+
8	Colour Protection & Reconstructing Ritual For colour-treated and sanitized length)	348+
	herapiste Reconstructing Ritual For damaged hair)	580+
	Chronologiste Regeneration Ritual For hair & scalp that need to be regenerated & revitalized)	580+







378

428+

Soft Relaxing + Wash & Cut